Freedom of Information Act 2000 
Your request for information has now been considered. The Council holds the information requested.

You asked for:
Please would you provide me with details of how many children were admitted to Overdale Junior School during each of the 5 academic years from 2010/11 to 2014/15, and the Published Admission Number (PAN) for each of those years.

	
	PAN
	Number allocated

	2010
	90
	89

	2011
	90
	90

	2012
	90
	89

	2013
	90
	92

	2014
	90
	89

	2015
	120
	113


You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request please write to: 

Information Governance 
Leicester City Council

Legal Services
1st Floor, 16 New Walk
Leicester  
LE1 6UB
e-mail: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk 

